OPTIMIZED
CONNECTIONS.
PLEASANT FLIGHTS.
FIT TO FLY: THE NEXT GENERATION
OF AIRCRAFT SYSTEM CONNECTORS
EQUIPMENT DATA SHEET HC.F2F01
OPTIMIZED
CONNECTIONS.

Outer
Diameter
OD* [N]
Installation
Length
L [mm]
Insertion
Force
[N]
Max. Outer
Diameter of
Hose** [mm]
Min. Inner
Diameter of
Hose** [mm]
HC.F2F01-12 12 16.15 34 23 47 25.20 16.45
HC.F2F01-14 14 17.50 37 23 49 26.50 17.65
HC.F2F01-16 16 22.15 43 27 52 31.60 22.25
HC.F2F01-20 20 26.15 48 28 55 35.90 26.05
HC.F2F01-26 26 32.35 54 30 59 42.70 31.95
HC.F2F01-32 32 38.35 61 32 63 48.70 37.65
HC.F2F01-35 35 41.35 64 33 66 51.70 40.45
HC.F2F01-40 40 46.35 69 35 71 56.70 45.25
 OD
 L
 FD
 SD